S.NO.SEM/2016/314

The result of the following candidates of Master of Arts (M.A.) 1in
Social Work Part Il (111 Semester) Examination held in November/December,
2016 is shown hereunder:-

ER-Essential reappear.

Roll No. Name of Candidate 1 SEMESTER 111 SEMESTER
(Out of 700) (Out of 800)

26934 NAVEEN KUMAR 339 ER-6303
S/0 SHISHPAL

26949 RICHA SHARMA (W) ER-6101 492
D/0 A P SHARMA

46901  AAMIR AZI1Z 500

46902  ABHIJEET MISHRA 560

46903  ABHISARIKA RAI (W) 523
D/0 S C RAI

46904  ABHISHEK SISODIYA 341 465

46905  ABUJAR ANSARI 442

46906  AGNES UCHOI (W) 414
D/0 DANIEL UCHOI

46907  AKANKSHA BARMAN (W) 515

46908  AKRITI MAURYA (W) 493

46909  ANJALI LEKHI (W) 509

46910  ANKIT BHADAURIA 528

46911  ANKIT KUMAR JHA 545
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M.A_. IN SOCIAL WORK PART Il (11l SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2016.

111 SEMESTER
(out of 800)

Roll No.

46912

46913

46914

46916

46918

46919

46920

46921

46922

46923

46925

46926

46927

46928

46929
46930
46931

Name of Candidate 1 SEMESTER
(Out of 700)

AVINASH KANAUJIYA
AYESHA SAFWI (W)
AYUSH PATEL

BHAVI (W)
D/0 CHANDER PARKASH

CHETAN GUPTA
S/0 SATISH GUPTA

DEBANGANA BARUAH (W) ER-6102

DRISHT1 AGGARWAL (W)

HARSH GUPTA
S/0 DEVVRAT GUPTA

HEENA SHARMA (W)

HIMANSHU GUPTA
BRIJ MOHAN GUPTA

JATIN ANAND
DEV ANAND

KAAINAT KHAN (W)
S/0 ASADULLAH KHAN

KEERT1 SOMBHAVI (W)
KEINESUANG AKEOH

KRITI TIKKU (W)
KUDRAT YADAV (W) 343

KUMAR GANESHAM
S/0 SHRIMANT SHRI DHAR

488

532

464

569

517

ER-6301,6302,

543

447

455

491

6303,7102,
7202

ER-F_W.

430

524

444

500
468
440
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M.A_. IN SOCIAL WORK PART Il (11l SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2016.

111 SEMESTER
(out of 800)

Roll No.

46932

46933

46934

46935

46937

46939

46940

46941

46942

46943

46944

46946

46948

46949

46950

46952

46953

46954

Name of Candidate

KUMARIT PRIYANKA (W)
SURESH KUMAR SINGH

M MEMEENAO (W)
D/0 M PADMO

MANSOOR ALAM
S/0 ABDUL MABOOD

MATHANMI HUNGYO

MOHD DANISH MALIK
MUHAMMED NAFIH KM
NAIRITEE SIL (W)
NAVNEET PRAKASH SINGH
NAVPRABHAT SINGH

NEHA RANI (W)
D/0 RAJENDRA PD SAH

NIDHI PUNETHA (W)
NIKUNJ CHUGH
PATIL HRISHIKESH GAJANAN

PIYUSH MOHANTY
S/0 M K MOHANTY

POORVI MEHROTRA (W)
PRASHANT ANAND

PRASHANT KUMAR
S/0 RAM KRIPAL SHARMA

PUJA MENON (W)
MURALI MENON

I SEMESTER
(out of 700)

432

499

494

512

425

454

500

448

515

494

492

524

497

557

497

574

517

524
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M.A_. IN SOCIAL WORK PART Il (11l SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2016.

111 SEMESTER
(out of 800)

Roll No.

46955

46956

46957

46958

46959

46960

46961

46962

46963

46965

46966

46967

46968

46969

46970

46971

46972

46973

Name of Candidate

QASIM MASUMI
S/0 ON MASUMI

RAHUL KAPOOR

RAKESH
S/0 SATYANARAIN

REBEKAH SANA NATH (W)

RITIKA (W)
D/0 RAMJI DASS

RITIKA MEHROTRA (W)
ROHIT AGARWAL

RUCHIKA KATARIA (W)
SAHANA PRIYADARSHINI (W)

SANJEEV ANAND
S/0 DHARMJAY KUMAR

SARAH GULRUKHSAR (W)
SHALINI RAJAN (W)
SHEENA CHOUDHARY (W)

SHORYA ROY
S/0 SUDEEP ROY

SHREYASHI TIWARI (W)

SHUBHAM SAINI
S/0 RAJENDER SAINI

SMRITI CHHACHHIA (W)

SUKRITI SETHI (W)

I SEMESTER
(out of 700)

506

570

527

480

524

543

524

489

470

515

503

498

494

471

547

458

481

526
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A_. IN SOCIAL WORK PART Il (11l SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2016.

Roll No. Name of Candidate 1 SEMESTER 111 SEMESTER
(Out of 700) (Out of 800)

46974  SUNEET KUMAR 494
S/0 RAM NIWAS
46975  TANUJ KUMAR YADAV 511
46976  THEMREICHON JAJO (W) 507
46979 PASANG DOLMA (W) 490
46980 NILAM RADA (W) 475
D/0 KANABHAI RADA
65605 LAKHAN SINGH 395 478
S/0 KHEM CHAND
65639  VAIBHAV KUMAR ER-6103,6104 ER-6301,6303,
S/0 BIJAY KUMAR 7101,7204

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)
(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 23" January, 2017.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is
noticed.



